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ANMERKNINGER

Bestemmelser

1. Eksponeringsklasse:

2. Kontrollklasse utfgrelse:

3. Kontrollklasse prosjektering:

Materialer og utfgrelse

1. Eksponeringsklasse:

2. Bestandighetsklasse:

3. Fasthetsklasse:

4. Armeringsstal:

5. Nominell overdekning armering:
6. Kloridklasse:

7. Tilslagsstgrrelse Dmax:

Forklaringer

1. 0ok = overkant
2. uk = underkant
3.fg =ferdig golv

Henvisninger

Liste over antall
prefabrikerte
betongelementer
Element stk
T2 1
T17 1
T18 4
T19 4
T20 1
R9 4

2
Normal kontroll
Normal kontroll

XC1

M60

B30
B500C
25+10mm
CL 0,40
22mm
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